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Programme of B,Ed_. Part - I Examination - 2019

Day & Date Tiiﬂe | Course (_-Zodel . Name of Paper
Thursday, 04.07.2619 ~ 1 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. B.Ed-01 | Chlldhcod and Growing Up
' Saturday, 06.07.2019 . 2.00 p.m, to 5.00 p.m, B.Ed-02 Contemporary India and Education
Tuesday, 09.07.2019 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. B.Ed-03 Learning and Teaching
| Thursday, 11.07.2019 .2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. B.Ed-04 Language Across the Curriculum’
Saturday, 13.07.2019 2.00 p.m. 10 4.00 p.m. | B.Ed-05 Und‘erstandmg Disciplines and
_ = Subject :
e . . Knowledge and Curriculum Pan TR
Tuesday, 16.07.2019 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m. B.Ed. 06 a (O1d Schemc) i
Sl E ' ' B Reading and Reflectmg on Texts
B Thursday, 18.07.201? 2.90 p.m. t0 4.00 p.m, . EPC-1 (Task and Assrgnment for Courses)
‘Saturday, 20.07.2019 2.00 p:m. to 4.00 p.m. EPC-2. Drama and art in education
. ' BPC 3 Critical Understanding of ICT

| Monday, 22.07.2019

- Wednesday, 24.07.2019

| 2:00 pim. to 4.00 p.m;

200 pm. to 5.00 p.m.

BEd 06(3)&(b) '
' New

B.Ed.-07(a)&(b)
Ol

B e R

(Due of Pt. Il also)
Optional Paper

: Pedagogy of Schocl Subject (Part I) '

Biology :
Book Keep. & Accountancy -
Chemistry

Civics

- Cominerce Practice
Drawing and Pamtmg
Economics

~ English-

‘(General Science

10. Geography -

11. Hindi

12, History

113, Home Science
14, Mathematics

15. Music

16. Physics

17. Sanskrit

18. Social Studies

19, Urdu T
Notes:

1. No guarantee is given to the ca.ndldates regardm g the order of the questlon papers. -

2. Complaints against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the Unwerstty through the
-concerned Centre Superintendent along with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the

date of examination of the paper, after which no complaint will be entertained.

(Dr. Arun K. Pandey)
Controller of Examination




